22 Kasim 2021 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:21:12

ikramiye
S Atfsmi
1

6

GANYAN(3) 7,20 +, SIRALI IKILi(3/5) 26,15

Yas
HERO OF THE HOUR(3)

DOBBYS SOCK(5)

FRED'S COUNTRY BOY(1)
THIRTYSILVERPIECES(6)
GLIDING ALONE(4)

HERACLITUS(2)

1)6993$

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

6yda
Syaa
Syda
9y aa
9y aa

4yda

Yaris Sonuglar:

2)22208%
Siklet
CITY ZIP - KAPPA GAMA

NEVER IDLE - STAGE KISS

COUNTRY DAY - VANILLA BABE

BADGE OF SILVER - CRUMBS OF COMFORT
QUIEN - HOOCHIE GLIDE

WICKED STRONG- SHELBY'S SONG

Sarth kg,
3)L110$

Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
56 LUIS ALBERTO BATISTA ERIC HURST
57 T. D. HOUGHTON HENRY ODIERNA
56 LUAN MACHADO CHARLIE LIVERS
56 LUIS RAUL RIVERA LINDA BROWN
56 GABRIEL LAGUNES ANDREW ERWIN
56 DIOGDINABI SMITH ANN KOMLO

1600 Kum

Derece

ARIZONA MILLER

RICHARD J. RETTELE

CHARLIE LIVERS

JOHN T. BROWN

ANDREW ERWIN

ANDREW TUMBLIN

4)7778$

7,20
3,55
6,25
1,90
8,65

8,80

Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

00) 3
00) 5
00) 1
00) 6
0(0) 4
00) 2

Mahoning Valley ABD Hipdromu

67

58

68

68

65



